
nationalexpress102
Plymouth to Birmingham
Current timetable, valid from Monday 23rd of February 2026 . Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday, Friday

Stops Times

Plymouth
Coach Stn, Armada Way

  07:20  

Paignton
Great Western Rd, Bus Shelter,
o/s Library

  08:20  

Torquay
Coach Stn, Lymington Rd

  08:35  

Newton Abbot
Lay-by, opp Rail Stn

  08:50  

Exeter
Bampfylde Street,
Express Coach Stop 34

A 09:35  
D 09:40  

Exeter (Honiton Rd)
Bus Shelter opp Park & Ride

  09:50  

Bristol
Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St

A 11:35  
D 12:00  

Birmingham
Coach Stn, Digbeth

  14:00  

1/2



A
D

The coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break 
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.

Saturday–Sunday

Stops Times

Plymouth
Coach Stn, Armada Way

  07:35  

Paignton
Great Western Rd, Bus Shelter,
o/s Library

  08:30  

Torquay
Coach Stn, Lymington Rd

  08:45  

Newton Abbot
Lay-by, opp Rail Stn

  09:00  

Exeter
Bampfylde Street,
Express Coach Stop 34

A 09:35  
D 09:40  

Exeter (Honiton Rd)
Bus Shelter opp Park & Ride

  09:50  

Bristol
Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St

A 11:35  
D 12:00  

Birmingham
Coach Stn, Digbeth

  14:00  

Key

2/2


	Monday, Friday
	Saturday–Sunday
	Key

